
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 63AM  MLK 1AM  Martin Luther King Char Sch AM 
Route: BB 63AM  MLK 1AM  Start Time: 07:23 am Total Riders: 42 
Bus: B063 End Time: 08:25 am Max Load: 42 
Driver: Total Time: 61:53 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch Distance: 17.58 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:23 am START Parker St@Mallowhill Rd 1   
7:26 am STOP Senator St @ Wilbraham Rd 1   
7:28 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ferncliff Ave 5   
7:36 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 8   
7:39 am STOP Parker St @Ravenwood St 2   
7:43 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Bulat Dr 3   
7:48 am STOP 129/131 Verge St 1   
7:52 am STOP Main St IO @ Lyons St 10   
7:57 am STOP Oak St IO @ Goodwin St 3   
8:02 am STOP Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 1   
8:06 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 5   
8:10 am STOP Grayson Dr @ Duffy Ln 2   
8:25 am DEST Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch  42 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB49A MLK 2AM  Martin Luther King Char Sch AM 
Route: BB49A MLK 2AM  Start Time: 07:15 am Total Riders: 62 
Bus: B049 End Time: 08:20 am Max Load: 62 
Driver: Total Time: 64:06 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch Distance: 17.17 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:15 am START Carew St@Merrimac Ave 9   
7:20 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 4   
7:23 am STOP Saint James Bl@Redlands St 12   
7:26 am STOP Page Bl @ Monrovia St 2   
7:28 am STOP Bowles Pk @ East St 2   
7:33 am STOP Curve St @ Page Bl 1   
7:37 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 1   
7:41 am STOP Pemaquid St @ Berkshire Ave 2   
7:44 am STOP Harvey St @ Boston Rd 5   
7:47 am STOP Fargo St @ Boston Rd 3   
7:49 am STOP Bay St @ William Sands Jr Rd 3   
7:50 am STOP Bay St @ Hood St 3   
7:53 am STOP 1840/1837 ROOSEVELT AVE 1   
7:57 am STOP Boston Rd @ Ambrose St 3   
8:01 am STOP Breckwood Bl@Pear St 5   
8:06 am STOP Benton St @ Buchholz St 1   
8:09 am STOP Roosevelt Ave @ Crest St 4   
8:13 am STOP 284 Roosevelt Ave 1   
8:20 am DEST Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch  62 

=============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB64A MLK 3AM  Martin Luther King Char Sch AM 
Route: BB64A MLK 3AM  Start Time: 07:40 am Total Riders: 58 
Bus: B101 End Time: 08:20 am Max Load: 58 
Driver: Total Time: 39:41 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch Distance: 10.12 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:40 am START Cooley St@Canon Ci 7   
7:53 am STOP Hancock St@Florence St 11   
7:57 am STOP Pine St @ Windsor St 4   
7:59 am STOP Dickinson St @ Hancock St 4   
8:01 am STOP Orange St @ Euclid Ave 9   
8:05 am STOP 259 Belmont Ave 11   
8:08 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodside Ter 7   
8:10 am STOP Leete St @ Longview St 4   
8:15 am STOP Belmont Ave @ Kenwood Pk 1   
8:20 am DEST Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch  58 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB19AM MLK 4AM  Martin Luther King Char Sch AM 
Route: BB19AM MLK 4AM  Start Time: 07:42 am Total Riders: 55 
Bus: B019 End Time: 08:20 am Max Load: 55 
Driver: Total Time: 37:48 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch Distance: 10.21 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:42 am START Newbury St@Long Te 4   
7:43 am STOP Liberty St@Wentworth St 2   
7:45 am STOP Liberty St @ Phoenix St 4   
7:46 am STOP Armory St@ Stafford St 1   
7:48 am STOP Armory St @ Wait St 3   
7:52 am STOP Chestnut St @ Prospect St 13   
7:56 am STOP Jefferson Ave @ Main St 4   
8:02 am STOP Plainfield St@Orchard St 9   
8:08 am STOP Maple St@Mulberry St 6   
8:11 am END Main St @ Adams St 9   
8:20 am DEST Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch  55 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB24A MLK 5AM  Martin Luther King Char Sch AM 
Route: BB24A MLK 5AM  Start Time: 07:39 am Total Riders: 55 
Bus: B107 End Time: 08:20 am Max Load: 55 
Driver: Chin, Maurice Total Time: 40:09 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch Distance: 9.55 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:39 am START Liberty St@Webster St 1   
7:42 am STOP Armory St @ Grant St 3   
7:45 am STOP Pearl St @ Spring St 2   
7:47 am STOP Dwight St @ Harrison Ave 9   
7:53 am STOP Bay St @ Catharine St 3   
7:54 am STOP Bay St @ Princeton St 11   
7:57 am STOP Bay St @ Sycamore St 4   
7:59 am STOP Acorn St @ Family Center 1   
8:03 am STOP Benton St @ Buchholz St 3   
8:05 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Middlesex St 6   
8:07 am STOP State ST @ College St 3   
8:11 am END King St @ Eastern Ave 9   
8:20 am DEST Martin Luther King, Jr. Charter Sch  55 

===============================================================================================  


